VSR-1ET Series
Tapping Points / Entnahmestellen
“B”type:
BT: Top-inlet
BB: Bottom-inlet
BS: side-inlet
Product Features
Flow Chart

VSR - 1ETS - 100 - 10 - AT - N2
Body Material
Ordering Information
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
50:  to 50 bar
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
Type Of Gas
Please specify type of gas
Inlet Type
Dimensions (mm)
“A” type “B” type
120 120 120
22
1
366
120 120 120
366
22
1
AT:  “A” type Top-inlet
BT:  “B” type Top-inlet
BB:  “B” type Bottom-inlet
BS:  “B” type Side-inlet
UHP
Series